Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

03/22/2024 09:00 AM | Delivery PO:
03/22/2024 05:00 PM | Event Shipping Address:
03/22/2024 10:00 PM | Strike Madison Club

Description

General

53035 Meriwether Way
La Quinta

Dining Chairs - Toronto - Black Boucle
22"W x 26"L x 39"H

Barback - Oak Wood (3pcs)
12'x18" x 8H

Dining Table - Monaco Brass Base w. Black Glass Top
12D
12'Diam x 30"H

Chandelier Hooks - Palm Tree (multiple hooks)
64"W x 140"H

Bars - Carmel Curved Section

Bar - Icon - Curved 6' - White Linen Channeled
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Reclaimed wood top
6'W x 30"L X 42"H

Bars - Carmel Straight Section 10'W
"““‘j Bar - Icon - Straight 10' - White Linen Channeled

" r
Reclaimed wood top

10'W x 30"L x 42"H - Front Options Upon Request

Sofas - Aspen - Off White Boucle & Wood

Left: 68"W x 39"D x 30"H | Middle: 69"W x 40"D x 30"H |Right: 68"W x
39'D x 30"H

Coffee Tables - Maui -Mango Wood - Smooth Black

24" Diam x 16"H

Panels - Channeled Oatmeal Linen
53l N W134a0 & H
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Qtty

48

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0007218

The Madison Club

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price

$25.00

$450.00

§750.00

$450.00

$550.00

$750.00

$750.00

$250.00

$500.00

T

Total

$1,200.00

$900.00

$2,250.00

$1,350.00

$1,100.00

$750.00

$1,500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00
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Description

Panels - Channeled Textured Velvet
4'x 12'H

Panels - Lattice Escort Card Wall
Painted Black
14'W x 8'H

Services

Installers: Drive and Install

Installers: Strike

Installers: Drive to LA

Trucking: 24'L Box Truck

Trucking: Fuel Surcharge
Accommodations: Perdiem for (1.5) Days

Accommodations: Hotel Rooms for (1) Nights

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $500.00
1 $1,450.00
4 $550.00
4 $400.00
4 $350.00
2 $650.00
2 $85.00
4 $104.00
2 $350.00

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,000.00

$1,450.00

$2,200.00
$1,600.00
$1,400.00
$1,300.00
$170.00
$416.00

$700.00

$13,000.00
$7,786.00
$780.00
$390.00
$1,374.65
($0.00)
$23,330.65
($0.00)
$23,330.65
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